
PROPAGANDA 2011 For Junior Division, click the tab at the bottom of this sheet.

SENIOR DIVISION

Total A B C F Total A B C F

BROTHER MARTIN 278 128 150 0 0 MARTIN-FRANKLIN 162 70 92 0 0

Michael Ballmann 66 30 36 Todd Mathieu 22 18 4

Kevin Branley 56 26 30 Ben Moreland 24 6 18

Chris Maheu 54 18 36 Clark Wagener 28 8 20

Brian Pellerin 46 24 22 Brett Storms 46 20 26

Brandon Yrle 56 30 26 Eli Zervignon (BF) 42 18 24

DE LA SALLE A 212 92 120 0 0 DE LA SALLE B 110 50 60 0 0

Allie Alonzo 48 18 30 Michael Adams 28 14 14

Karyn Russell 38 12 26 Tiger Anukwe 14 -4 18

Peter Ciniady 46 22 24 James Dodson 22 14 8

Peter Fuchs 38 14 24 Timothy Nguyen 26 14 12

Bradley Sciacca 42 26 16 Dwayne Lockett 20 12 8

JESUIT 236 100 136 0 0 MT CARMEL-JESUIT 234 112 122 0 0

Jordan Holmer 50 24 26 Leslie LaCoste 56 30 26

Jonathan Nguyen 52 26 26 Kaitlin Chauvin 46 20 26

Alex Hebert 54 24 30 Alexandra Howell 52 24 28

Chris Toups 30 8 22 Hans Bisgaard 36 20 16

Colin Fulham 50 18 32 Peter Warwick 44 18 26

FRANKLIN #26 266 120 146 0 0 FRANKLIN #94 254 116 138 0 0

Levon Leban 42 16 26 Emily Chen 52 22 30

Kevin Wang 60 30 30 David Xu 50 26 24

Marina Quave 60 26 34 Daniel Armstrong 56 28 28

Arman Rahman 42 18 24 Alice Mao 54 30 24

Jennifer Tu 62 30 32 Dancheng Zhang 42 10 32

DOMINICAN 108 38 70 0 0

Katherine Chan 32 14 18

Emily McWhorter 48 20 28

Kaelen Delaune 28 4 24
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Rd.2

PLAYERS SCHOOL Score Table

Michael Ballmann Brother Martin 66 21

Jennifer Tu Franklin 62 21

Kevin Wang Franklin 60 22

Marina Quave Franklin 60 23

Kevin Branley Brother Martin 56 22

Brandon Yrle Brother Martin 56 23

Leslie LaCoste Mount Carmel 56 21

Daniel Armstrong Franklin 56 24

Chris Maheu Brother Martin 54 24

Alex Hebert Jesuit 54 22

Alice Mao Franklin 54 25

Jonathan Nguyen Jesuit 52 23

Alexandra Howell Mount Carmel 52 24

Emily Chen Franklin 52 26

Jordan Holmer Jesuit 50 25

Colin Fulham Jesuit 50 29

David Xu Franklin 50 27

Allie Alonzo De La Salle 48 25

Emily McWhorter Dominican 48 26

Brian Pellerin Brother Martin 46 27

Peter Ciniady De La Salle 46 27

Brett Storms Brother Martin 46 28

Kaitlin Chauvin Mount Carmel 46 28

Peter Warwick Jesuit 44 30

Bradley Sciacca De La Salle 42 29

Levon Leban Franklin 42 30

Arman Rahman Franklin 42 29

Eli Zervignon (BF) Franklin 42 34

Dancheng Zhang Franklin 42 33

Karyn Russell De La Salle 38 28

Peter Fuchs De La Salle 38 26

Hans Bisgaard Jesuit 36 31

Katherine Chan Dominican 32 31

Chris Toups Jesuit 30 32

Kaelen Delaune Dominican 28 34

Clark Wagener Brother Martin 28 32

Michael Adams De La Salle 28 30

Timothy Nguyen De La Salle 26 31

Ben Moreland Brother Martin 24 33

Todd Mathieu Brother Martin 22 34

James Dodson De La Salle 22 32

Dwayne Lockett De La Salle 20 33

Tiger Anukwe De La Salle 14 34


